8:30

8:40

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:30

12:00

12:40

1:45

2:30
2:45

Delaware Christian School
Kindergarten Sample Schedule

Monday | Tuesday [Wednesday Thursdoy| Friday
Arrival

Bible Bible Chapel |[Bible Bible

Restroom and Snack Restroom an Snack

Phonics/ Reading Phonics and Reading

Library  |P.E. Music P.E. Music

Handwriting and Language Arts

Lunch

Recess

Rest Time

Math Science or Social Studies

Wrap up and get ready to for Dismissal

Dismissal




