## Delaware Christian School Kindergarten Sample Schedule

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
8:30	Arrival					
8:40	Bible	Bible	Chapel	Bible	Bible	
9:00	Restroom and Snack			Restroom an Snack		
9:30	Phonics/ Reading			Phonics and Reading		
10:00	Library	P.E.	Music	P.E.	Music	
10:30	Handwriting and Language Arts					
11:30	Lunch					
12:00	Recess					
12:40	Rest Time					
1:45	Math Science or Social Studies					
2:30		Wrap up and get ready to for Dismissal				
2:45	Dismissal					